
American
Fork

Balsinger
Fire (Divide
Complex)

Te
lli

n

g
h

a

stR
d

BeltPark
Rd

Bel t

Pa

rk Rd

B
e

lt
P

a
rk

R
d

T
w

o
 D

o
t 

H
w

y

284

284

284

86

360

360

360

80

80

541

427

427

86

239

294

294

294

294

207

207

207

541

226

191

87
87

87

87

87

87

87

12,89

12,89

287

287

287

89

89

89

89

89

89

12

12

12

12

12

12
12

12 12

12

12

89

89

89

89

89

89

89

8989

89

89

FOURMILE

FA

WN

CRE

EK

G
RA

SS
Y

M
O

U
N
TA

IN

SAG
ECREEK

ALLEN
G

U
LCH

PA
ST

U
R
E

G
U

LC
H

DRY
PARK

TIM
BER

CREEK

DRY CREEKROAD

L A M

BI

NGCAM
P

YOGO CREEK

LA
KE

C
R
EE

K

CA
STL

E
CH

EC

K ER
BOARD

HI
GGI NS

PA RK

MOOSE

PARK

BL
AC

K
BU

TT
E

H
IGHM

O
UNTAIN

MILLCREEK

C
H

AM
BE

RL

AIN
SPRING

CREEK

WAGNER GULCH

CO
NF

ED

ER
ATE

STUD HORSECREEK

LIC
K

CR
E EK

LO
N

ET
RE

E

B ONANZACREEK

DRY
WOLF

CIRCLE PARK

GOLD
RUN

BASIN CREEK

WHITES

GULCH

MILLER
GULCH

LI
ON

CR
EE

K

JAM
I SO

N
TR

A
IL

RO
A

D

CAM
A

S

SPR
I NG

G
U

LCH

D RY F ORKBE
L

T

CR EEK

WILLIAMS PA
RK

SOUTH

B

ALDY41
7

8

BLACKTAIL4171

M
EM

O
R

IA
L

W
A
Y

SULPHURBAR

ATLANTA

MULE

MOOSE
CREEK

D
IV

ID
E

RO
AD

S HEEP CREEK

FO
RE

ST
LA

KE
-A

TM
RE

V

CA
BI

N GU LC
H

-N
OR

T
H

FO
RK

Springdale
Colony Martinsdale

Maudlow

Sixteen

White Sulphur Springs

Ringling

Wilsall

Menard

Shields

Twodot

Checkerboard

Balsinger, Ellis, and
American Fork Fire

Transportation Map

MT-HLF-5079
MT-HLF-5087

Balsinger: Approx. 5,203 GIS Acres
@ 7/24 2134

Ellis: Approx. 1,277 GIS Acres
@ 7/24 2135

American Fork: Approx. 5,886 GIS Acres
@ 7/24 2135
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Ellis Fire (Divide Complex)


